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Women / 8 / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mei-Ling Wong262
CGA

9.425 9.525 9.4008.700 37.050
3 1 10 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Davis268
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.300 8.7259.425 36.900
1T 4 1 12 2 

2 

Yuka Iwashita267
Head Over Heels

9.325 8.925 9.0759.350 36.675
4 11 2 4 3 

3 

Emily Kimball263
Cal Sports Race

9.300 9.250 8.9758.850 36.375
5 6 9 6T 4 

4 

Camden Shong273
Performance Athletic

8.825 9.275 9.1259.025 36.250
8 5 4T 2 5 

5 

Jersey Frost275
V-Force Elite

9.450 8.950 8.8259.000 36.225
1T 10 6 9T 6 

6 

Bella Winslow274
Thrive

8.975 9.000 8.9509.225 36.150
7 9 3 8 7 

7 

Hannah Pritchard272
Oroville

8.650 9.325 9.1009.025 36.100
9 3 4T 3 8 

8 

Kanami Seo261
Accel

9.200 9.025 9.0008.600 35.825
6 8 11 5 9 

9 

Remi Snyder270
Novato

8.550 8.700 8.9758.225 34.450
10 12 12 6T 10 

10 

Allison Reilly269
High Definition

8.275 8.150 8.8258.925 34.175
13 13 8 9T 11 

11 

Josie Graves271
Oroville

8.350 9.400 8.7507.600 34.100
11 2 15 11 12 

12 

Xanthea Reuss266
Galaxy

8.300 9.200 7.9758.000 33.475
12 7 13 14 13 

13 

Madisyn Cirino264
East Bay Sports

7.950 7.725 8.1757.900 31.750
15 14 14 13 14 

14 

Kylie Escatel-Zeek265
Empire

8.075 0.000 7.4508.950 24.475
14 15 7 15 15 

15 
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